
            2021                        
Date Activity Time Location Uniform 

Jan 31 - Sun Online Registration Midnight Sun online - 

Feb 6 - Sat #1 Meeting 2:30 – 4:00pm Church Field 

Feb 7 - Sun Swim Day 8:30 – 10:30am TBA - 

Mar 6 - Sat #2 Meeting 2:30 – 4:00pm Church Full 

Mar 7 - Sun B’fast & Red Cross Collection 8:00 – 11:00am Church Full 

Mar 19-21 Adventurers Camp  TBA TBA - 

May 1- Sat #3 Meeting 2:30 – 4:00pm Church Field 

May 29 - Sat #4 Meeting 2:30 – 4:00pm Church Full 

Jun 19 – Sat Games Night 6:00 -9:00pm Church - 

Aug 7 - Sat #5 Meeting + Bonfire (TBA) 2:30 – 4:00pm Church + TBA Field 

Sept 4 - Sat #6 Meeting 2:30 – 4:00pm Church Full 

Sept 19 - Sun Day Activity TBA TBA TBA 

Oct 9 - Sat NNSW Conference Adventurer Rally TBA TBA TBA 

Oct 9 - Sat #7 Meeting 2:30 – 4:00pm Church Field 

Nov 6 - Sat #8 Meeting 2:30 – 4:00pm Church Full 

Nov 26 - Fri Investiture Practice 6:30 – 7:30pm Church - 

Nov 27 - Sat Investiture 10:20am – 12:30 Church Full 

 

We will endeavor to stick to the calendar however emails will be sent out prior to each event to confirm details. 

Thank you for joining Adventurers and God bless your family in 2021! 


